ELENCO LAUREANDI CdL TSRM GIORNO 21/10/2022

ALLIEVI

IMBRIANI ROSA

LIA ZAIRA

MARRA GIUSY

225733

225595

225907

MAZZUCA M. FRANCESCA 225584

PULLANO Z. RAFFAELE

RONDINELLI ROBERTA

SACILOTT! ALISEA
SCHILLIRO' GIORGIO
TALARICO FABRIZIO
TRUONO NICOLA
VILLELLA MATTEO
VUONO REBECCA

ZAPPULLA AGNESE

225665

225688

225656

225721

225914

216175

225815

225874

225846

RELATORI
SABATINI UMBERTO
CICONE FRANCESCO
SABATINI UMBERTO

CICONE FRANCESCO
SABATINI UMBERTO
SABATINI UMBERTO
CICONE FRANCESCO
SABATINI UMBERTO
CASCINI G.L.

SABATINI UMBERTO
SABATINI UMBERTO
SABATINI UMBERTO

CICONE FRANCESCO



